Automatic Sticky Food Horizontal Pillow Packaging Machine
GQX-250/350
Performance and structural characteristics
*Advanced dual frequency control, flexible to control the length of bag, saving time and film.
*Manual operation machine, convenient and quick parameter setting
*Fault self diagnosis function, clear failure display.
*The digital input of the high precision photoelectric tracking system, sealing and cutting more
precise.
*The independent PID temperature control, suitable for all kinds of packaging materials.
*The positioning stop function, non stick knives, do not waste film.
Packaging range
This machine is applied to packing the towel, facial tissue paper, medicine, Chicken rolls, noodles,
fish, sausage, popsicle, candy, cookies, fruit and other soft, strip or irregular goods packaging.
Technical Parameter
Model GQ-250 GQX-350
Film width Max. 250mm Max. 350mm
Bag making length 65-150 or 100-3000mm 65-190 or 120-300mm
Bag making width 30-100mm  30-150mm
Production height Max. 40mm Max. 60mm
Packing speed 45-180bag/min 45-150bag/min
Film roll diameter Max. 320mm Max. 320mm
Power specification 2.4Kw/220V, 50/60Hz 2.7Kw/220V, 50/60Hz
Outside dimension 4000*920*1500mm 4100*1050*1560mm
Gross weight 500kg 600kg